
Program Klausurtagung October 11 – 12 2018  
 
October 11 
8:30 a.m. Departure from 50679 Köln-Deutz, Auenweg, Bus stop – railway 

station front entrance 
Please make sure to arrive by 8:15 a.m. so that we can leave on 
time. 
 

9:30 a.m.  Arrival at Viktor’s Residenzhotel Gummersbach, Brückenstr. 52, 
51643 Gummersbach  

10:30 a.m.  START Klausurtagung 
 

 1. Introduction  
2. Frame: Progress of Prominence (Klaus von Heusinger) 
3. Discussion in groups  

Chair: Doris Mücke and Simon Ritter  
 

12:30 p.m. LUNCH 
1:30 p.m.  

1st Plenary talk B03 
Chair: Gerrit Dimmendaal  
 

2:15 p.m.  
1st Group Discussion  
Room München Room Nennig Room Saarbrücken 
A02 B02 C01 
Chair: Martine 
Grice 

Chair: Daniel 
Buncic 

Chair: Stefan 
Hinterwimmer 

 
 

3:15 p.m.  
2nd Group Discussion  
Room München Room Nennig Room Saarbrücken 
A04/A01 B04 C07 
Chair: Martine 
Grice 

Chair: Daniel 
Buncic 

Chair: Stefan 
Hinterwimmer 

 

4 p.m.  CAKE 
4:30 p.m. Activity Talsperre 

 
7 p.m. Board meeting 

 
7:30 p.m. DINNER at the hotel 

 
 



October 12 
9 a.m.  1. Outlook of the day 

2. 2nd Plenary talk C02 
Chair: Petra Schumacher 
 

10  – 10:45 
a.m. 

 
3rd Group Discussion   
Room München Room Nennig Room Saarbrücken 
A05 B05 C04 
Chair: Chris 
Bongartz 

Chair: Kai Vogeley Chair: Marco 
Garcia Garcia 

 

10:50 – 11:35 
a.m. 

 
4th Group Discussion   
Room München Room Nennig Room Saarbrücken 
B06 B01 C05 
Chair: Chris 
Bongartz 

Chair: Kai Vogeley Chair: Marco 
Garcia Garcia 

 

11:40 a.m. – 
12:25 p.m.  

 
5th Group Discussion  
Room München Room Nennig Room Saarbrücken 
C03 B07 C06 
Chair: Chris 
Bongartz 

Chair: Kai Vogeley Chair: Marco 
Garcia Garcia 

 

12:40 p.m. Photo session outside of plenary room München  
 

1 p.m. LUNCH 
2 – 2:45 p.m. 3rd Plenary talk A01 

Chair: Christine Röhr 
 

2:45 – 3:30 
p.m. 

Summary group discussions (PhDs summarize each group 
discussion) 
Chair: Christine Röhr  
 

3:30 p.m. CAKE 
3:45 p.m.  1. Input on data - Andreas Witt and INF  

2. Modelling Sentence Interpretation  - T. Mark Ellison 
Chair: Klaus von Heusinger   
 

4:15 p.m. General issues, schedule next year, open questions 
 

5 p.m.  General assembly  
 

6 p.m. DINNER at the hotel  
 

8 p.m.  Back to Cologne by bus  
50679 Köln-Deutz, Auenweg, Bus stop, railway station 

 


